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Name

Jan Meszéros
Tomas Spacil
Tomds Valasek
Dusan Stevanovic
Karel Kobliha
Jaroslav Vaculik
Rastislav Nahiik
le§ Sarc
Karol Michalik
Miloslav Krejci
Pavol Konkof
Karel Svetelsky
Karol Mikula
Jifi Plachy
JiftSul

Lukas Slezak
Milan Sepekar
Patrik Volny
Erik Benko
Martin Caras
Jan Gaal
Roman Revay
Harald Meind!
Tomds Gadl
Martin Caplar

Start
No.

Club

20 SRT-BSKRT

19 MO CRS Hofovice
16 SIRT-ISRT

31 Tolmin

21 MOCRSJinava
22 Kromefii

10 SRT-SRT

6 USMSK Ostrava
8 SIRT-ASKRT

32 Kromeriz

B SRT-AKRT

17 USNSK Ostrava
15 SIRT-BSKRT

5 USMSK Ostrava
9 KSR Velké Pavlovice
29 Kromériz

30 MOCRS Zrownice
28 MO Ostrava

10 SIRT-BSKRT

) SIRT-BSKRT

15 SIRT-BSKRT

21 SIRT-BSRT

11 ASKOLinz

06 SIRT-BSKRT

13 SRT-ISRT
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Total

521,44
51590
506,87
506,04
499,35
496,53
496,50
494,89
93
489,16
483,05
486,31
483,45
482,76
46732
4525
450,33
W10
44453
§393
438,09
420,34
403,75
404,88
355,30



Nové Zamky

Rank

coO —J oY Ul B W M

Name

Zuzana Plachd

Jana Jankovicova
Lucie Kepakovd
Michaela Némethova
Katerina Bilkova
Lucie Kondrlovd
Michaela Brodnianska
Martina Hurnikova
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Name

Julie Sulovs
Vanessa Starsicovd
Eliska Viadykov
Adla Burdriovd
Anicka Skrobankovs
Tatjana Wroblov
Natdlie Kepakova
Jssica Bosler

Lucie Nejdlovd
Martina Hurnikova
Kristyna Koblihova
Tjasa Flajs
Michaela Hurnikova
Markéta Hurmikova
Alexandra Lepkova
Sara Stukovd

Start
No.

Club

33 (S MSK Ostrava
36 SIRT-BSKRT

35 US MSK Bohumin
34 SIRT-BSKRT

38 MO CRS Pehiimov
70 MO Ostrava

37 SIRT-ISKRT

39 MO CRS Pehiimov
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KSR Velké Paviovice
STRT-BSKRT

(1S MSk Bohumin
Chropyné

MO CRS Vitkov

(15 Msk Bohumin
(S MSk Ostrava

LFW Baden-Wiirttemberg

Casting Sport Kdyné
MO CRS Pelhrimov
MO CRS Jitava
Tolmin

MO CRS Pelhrimov
MO CRS Pelhrimov
STRT-ZSKRT
SRT-BSRT
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11.7.2011

Total

485,48
451,12
448,86
44041
406,97
399,60
310,09
265,19

11.7.2021

Total

447,08
433,14
32,28
43093
§43
412,00
409,17
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340,51
333,52
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316,32
306,32
28983



Nové Zamky World Cup Slovakia 1172021
JUNIORS
Event1-5 Pentathlon

Poradie Name S,;zrt Club Nation ~Event 1 Event 2 Event3 Eventd  Event5 Total
1 JanBomberaml. 55 US MSK Ostrava (E 100 5712 5604 11316 98 100 7150 10725 51841
2 David Nej 57 Casting Sport Kdyné (ZE 100 4819 4774 9593 94 80 7030 10545 47538
3 Tobias Kockdr 65 MO CRS Hofovice (ZE 90 548 5153 10637 9 & 6465 96,98 47035
4 Robert Traj 5 Kroméfiz (E 100 4534 4330 8864 94 90 6349 9524 467,388
5 Tomds Bematik 63 US MSK Bohumin (ZE 100 5512 423 10335 9% 75 593 89,03 45738
6 Dominik Dresler 74 (1S MSK Ostrava (E 100 4516 4297 8813 88 70 06441 9662 44215
7 Jakub Ondruch 52 Kroméfii (ZE 100 4375 493 8,68 8 65 6492 9738 433,06
8 Robin Jager 58 LFWBaden-Wirttemberg  GER 55 4675 4147 8822 8 80 638 9578 401,00
9 Jaroslav Dvorak 72 MO CRS Pelhfimov (ZE 75 3011 299 6004 8 65 000 000 280,04
10 Jaroslav Malif 53 (S MSK Bohumin (E 20 2849 2730 5581 78 25 5247 7871 25152
11 Patrik Konkol 88 SIRT-PSKRT VK0 2R 21 M 5 55 4650 6975 221,18



